

MMGISY-SC अधिमात्र

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGISY :- CONST OF Road From Masandpur
Bandh Dhala

Agreement NO - 57/380/20-26

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 45,46,071/-

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

561
11/2/21

Nitish Kumar Kashyap. (KPL)

Abstract of Cost

55

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
187.37m ² O.V.T MB P — (53)					
@ 59.66/m ² — Rs.					11178.00
② Maintenance of H.P Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos. O.V.T MB P — (53)					
@ 1130.67/each — Rs.					1131.00
③ Maintenance of Slab Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos. O.V.T MB P — (53)					
@ 2329.20/each — Rs.					2329.00
④ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.07km O.V.T MB P — (54)					
@ 1077.82/km — Rs.					75.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200m x 1km stone — E/I					
0.09km O.V.T MB P — (54)					
@ 571.47/km — Rs.					51.00
⑥ Providing road marking of Hot applied thermoplastic — E/I					
93.60m ² O.V.T MB P — (54)					
@ 809.86/m ² — Rs.					75803.00
					Rs. 90567.00
Add 12% GST (+) — Rs.					10868.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+) — Rs.					906.00
C. @ Rs.					102341.00

Continuation

[illegible]